TEEJET SPRAY NOZZLES         TEEJET SPRAY NOZZLES
*Always verify tips or orifices you received are the size which you require before using with chemical.  Chemical rates need to be obtained from your chemical dealer.
X
R
 T
EE
JE
T

more information.
optimum spray height
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XR8004VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
 XR11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding (110º only)
 XR11004-VK –  Ceramic with
polypropylene
VisiFlo color-
coding
 XR8010SS – Stainless Steel
 XR11004VB –  Brass with VisiFlo
color-coding
(110° only)
extended range flat spray tips
BROADCAST NOZZLES
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
†Available in all stainless steel only.
10
80°
110°
209
309
209
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
209
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
Xr8001
Xr11001
(100)
15 M F 0.061 7.8 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.3 1.8 1.5 1.2 0.91 0.21 0.14 0.10 0.08
20 F F 0.071 9.1 5.3 4.2 3.5 2.6 2.1 1.8 1.4 1.1 0.24 0.16 0.12 0.10
30 F F 0.087 11 6.5 5.2 4.3 3.2 2.6 2.2 1.7 1.3 0.30 0.20 0.15 0.12
40 F F 0.10 13 7.4 5.9 5.0 3.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 0.34 0.23 0.17 0.14
50 F VF 0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
60 F VF 0.12 15 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.4 1.8 0.41 0.27 0.20 0.16
Xr80015
Xr110015
(100)
15 M F 0.092 12 6.8 5.5 4.6 3.4 2.7 2.3 1.8 1.4 0.31 0.21 0.16 0.13
20 M F 0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
30 F F 0.13 17 9.7 7.7 6.4 4.8 3.9 3.2 2.6 1.9 0.44 0.29 0.22 0.18
40 F F 0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
50 F F 0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
60 F F 0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24

more information.
optimum spray height
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XR8004VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
 XR11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding (110º only)
 XR11004-VK –  Ceramic with
polypropylene
VisiFlo color-
coding
 XR8010SS – Stainless Steel
 XR11004VB –  Brass with VisiFlo
color-coding
(110° only)
extended range flat spray tips
BROADCAST NOZZLES
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
†Available in all stainless steel only.
10
80°
110°
209
309
209
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
209
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
Xr8001
Xr11001
(100)
15 M F 0.061 7.8 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.3 1.8 1.5 1.2 0.91 0.21 0.14 0.10 0.08
20 F F 0.071 9.1 5.3 4.2 3.5 2.6 2.1 1.8 1.4 1.1 0.24 0.16 0.12 0.10
30 F F 0.087 11 6.5 5.2 4.3 3.2 2.6 2.2 1.7 1.3 0.30 0.20 0.15 0.12
40 F F 0.10 13 7.4 5.9 5.0 3.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 0.34 0.23 0.17 0.14
50 F VF 0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
60 F VF 0.12 15 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.4 1.8 0.41 0.27 0.20 0.16
Xr80015
Xr110015
(100)
15 M F 0.092 12 6.8 5.5 4.6 3.4 2.7 2.3 1.8 1.4 0.31 0.21 0.16 0.13
20 M F 0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
30 F F 0.13 17 9.7 7.7 6.4 4.8 3.9 3.2 2.6 1.9 0.44 0.29 0.22 0.18
40 F F 0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
50 F F 0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
60 F F 0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24

more information.
optimum spray height
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XR8004VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
 XR11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding (110º only)
 XR11004-VK –  Ceramic with
polypropylene
VisiFlo color-
coding
 XR8010SS – Stainless Steel
 XR11004VB –  Brass with VisiFlo
color-coding
(110° only)
extended range flat spray tips
BROADCAST NOZZLES
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
†Available in all stainless steel only.
63
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
CP25611- * -NY 25612- * -NYR
CP25611-9-PP†† 25612-9-PP††
CP25609- * -NY 25610- * -NYR
CP25597- * -NY 25598- * -NYR
CP25595- * -NY 25596- * -NYR
CP25599- * -NY 25600- * -NYR
CP25607- * -NY 25608- * -NYR
CP25607-9-PP†† 25608-9-PP††
CP25607- * -NY —
CP26277-1-NY† 26278-1-NYR†
— QJ4676-45-1/4-NYR†
— QJ4676-90-1/4-NYR†
—
QJ4676-1/8-NYR†
QJ(B)4676-1/4-NYR†
— 19843-NYR†
TJ TwinJet® SJ-3 StreamJet® DG TwinJet®
TTDG TeeJet® AIXR TeeJet®Turbo TwinJet®
AITXB
Color Code
Ordering Information
The Quick TeeJet caps are designed with
grooves that fit locating lugs on the nozzle
body. Caps are made of Nylon and are
available for use with all TeeJet® spray tips.
Maximum operating pressure of 300 PSI
(20 bar).
How to order:
For cap and seat gasket set, specify
set number and color code.
Example: 25612-3-NYR
For cap only, specify part number
and color code.
Example: CP25597-4-NY
For seat gasket, specify part number.
Example: CP19438-EPR
* Specify color code (see chart). Unless otherwise specified, a yellow (6) cap will be supplied. Violet (10) only available in CP25611 and CP25597 Nylon caps.
†These Quick TeeJet caps available only in black.
†† Polypropylene Quick TeeJet caps available only in gray.
Quick TeeJet Cap
and Seat Gasket Set
Quick TeeJet Cap
Seat
Gasket
CP19438-VI
(Viton Optional)
CP19438-EPR
(EPDM
Standard)
Caps
BOOM COMPONENTS
ENGLISH
Black White Red Blue Green Yellow Brown Orange Gray Violet
 QUICK
TEEJET
CAPS
PART NUMBER
FOR USE WITH FLAT SPRAY TIPS
300 PSI (20 bar) MAXIMUM PRESSUREQUICK TEEJET
CAP ONLY
QUICK TEEJET CAP
& SEAT GASKET SET
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Smaller Capacities)
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Larger Capacities)
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Smaller Capacities)
Tips can be positioned in choice of two spray plane directions—
parallel or perpendicular to wings of Quick TeeJet cap.
45° Quick TeeJet cap
90° Quick TeeJet cap
Permits use of standard 1/89 and 1/49 nozzles. Can be used for mounting
pressure gauge at the nozzle. See Data Sheet 20055 for more information.
(B) = BSPT
Provides shutoff at nozzle for quick spacing change or change in spray swath.
OC TeeJet®
–01 Thru –08
XR
–01 Thru –08
TP
Standard
–0067 Thru –08
TP Standard
–10 Thru
–20
XR
–10 Thru
–15
Turbo FloodJet®
VisiFlo® Spray Tip
TK-VS FloodJet®
VisiFlo Spray Tip
Locating
Nib
Used with DC-Core Inserts and
CP4916 Flow Regulators (Insert
Core into Seal)
D-Disc Core

n Includes tightly fitting washer that stays put
and assures a good seal.
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XRC11004-VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo® color-coding
 XRC11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding
 XRC11004-VK –  Ceramic with VisiFlo
color-coding
BROADCAST NOZZLES
optimum spray height
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
1111
80°
110°
209
309
209
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
209
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
XrC80015
(100)
15 M  0.092 12  6.8 5.5 4.6 3.4 2.7 2.3 1.8 1.4 0.31 0.21 0.16 0.13
20 M  0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
30 F  0.13 17 9.7 7.7 6.4 4.8 3.9 3.2 2.6 1.9 0.44 0.29 0.22 0.18
40 F  0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
50 F  0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
60 F  0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
XrC8002
XrC11002
(50)
15 M M 0.12 15 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.4 1.8 0.41 0.27 0.20 0.16
20 M F 0.14 18 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.2 4.2 3.5 2.8 2.1 0.48 0.32 0.24 0.19
30 M F 0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
40 F F 0.20 26 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.68 0.45 0.34 0.27
50 F F 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
60 F F 0.24 31 17.8 14.3 11.9 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.8 3.6 0.82 0.54 0.41 0.33
XrC110025
(50)
15  M 0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
20  M 0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
30  F 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
40  F 0.25 32 18.6 14.9 12.4 9.3 7.4 6.2 5.0 3.7 0.85 0.57 0.43 0.34
50  F 0.28 36 21 16.6 13.9 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.5 4.2 0.95 0.63 0.48 0.38
60  F 0.31 40 23 18.4 15.3 11.5 9.2 7.7 6.1 4.6 1.1 0.70 0.53 0.42

n Includes tightly fitting washer that stays put
and assures a good seal.
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XRC11004-VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo® color-coding
 XRC11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding
 XRC11004-VK –  Ceramic with VisiFlo
color-coding
BROADCAST NOZZLES
optimum spray height
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
1111
80°
110°
209
309
209
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
209
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
XrC80015
(100)
15 M  0.092 12  6.8 5.5 4.6 3.4 2.7 2.3 1.8 1.4 0.31 0.21 0.16 0.13
20 M  0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
30 F  0.13 17 9.7 7.7 6.4 4.8 3.9 3.2 2.6 1.9 0.44 0.29 0.22 0.18
40 F  0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
50 F  0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
60 F  0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
XrC8002
XrC11002
(50)
15 M M 0.12 15 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.4 1.8 0.41 0.27 0.20 0.16
20 M F 0.14 18 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.2 4.2 3.5 2.8 2.1 0.48 0.32 0.24 0.19
30 M F 0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
40 F F 0.20 26 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.68 0.45 0.34 0.27
50 F F 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
60 F F 0.24 31 17.8 14.3 11.9 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.8 3.6 0.82 0.54 0.41 0.33
XrC110025
(50)
15  M 0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
20  M 0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
30  F 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
40  F 0.25 32 18.6 14.9 12.4 9.3 7.4 6.2 5.0 3.7 0.85 0.57 0.43 0.34
50  F 0.28 36 21 16.6 13.9 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.5 4.2 0.95 0.63 0.48 0.38
60  F 0.31 40 23 18.4 15.3 11.5 9.2 7.7 6.1 4.6 1.1 0.70 0.53 0.42

n Includes tightly fitting washer that stays put
and assures a good seal.
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XRC11004-VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo® color-coding
 XRC11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding
 XRC11004-VK –  Ceramic with VisiFlo
color-coding
BROADCAST NOZZLES
optimum spray height
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
1111
80°
110°
209
309
209
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
209
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
XrC80015
(100)
15 M  0.092 12  6.8 5.5 4.6 3.4 2.7 2.3 1.8 1.4 0.31 0.21 0.16 0.13
20 M  0.11 14 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.7 2.2 1.6 0.37 0.25 0.19 0.15
30 F  0.13 17 9.7 7.7 6.4 4.8 3.9 3.2 2.6 1.9 0.44 0.29 0.22 0.18
40 F  0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
50 F  0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
60 F  0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
XrC8002
XrC11002
(50)
15 M M 0.12 15 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.4 1.8 0.41 0.27 0.20 0.16
20 M F 0.14 18 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.2 4.2 3.5 2.8 2.1 0.48 0.32 0.24 0.19
30 M F 0.17 22 12.6 10.1 8.4 6.3 5.0 4.2 3.4 2.5 0.58 0.39 0.29 0.23
40 F F 0.20 26 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.68 0.45 0.34 0.27
50 F F 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
60 F F 0.24 31 17.8 14.3 11.9 8.9 7.1 5.9 4.8 3.6 0.82 0.54 0.41 0.33
XrC110025
(50)
15  M 0.15 19 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.0 2.2 0.51 0.34 0.26 0.20
20  M 0.18 23 13.4 10.7 8.9 6.7 5.3 4.5 3.6 2.7 0.61 0.41 0.31 0.24
30  F 0.22 28 16.3 13.1 10.9 8.2 6.5 5.4 4.4 3.3 0.75 0.50 0.37 0.30
40  F 0.25 32 18.6 14.9 12.4 9.3 7.4 6.2 5.0 3.7 0.85 0.57 0.43 0.34
50  F 0.28 36 21 16.6 13.9 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.5 4.2 0.95 0.63 0.48 0.38
60  F 0.31 40 23 18.4 15.3 11.5 9.2 7.7 6.1 4.6 1.1 0.70 0.53 0.42

n Includes tightly fitting washer that stays put
and assures a good seal.
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
 XRC11004-VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo® color-coding
 XRC11004-VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding
 XRC11004-VK –  Ceramic with VisiFlo
color-coding
BROADCAST NOZZLES
optimum spray height
Spacing
Spray
Height
ContaCt
proDuCt
sYstemiC
proDuCt
Drift
management
eXCellent gooD gooD
gooD* VerY gooD* VerY gooD*
*At pressures below 30 PSI (2.0 bar)
note: Always double check your application rates. Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
See pages 124–140 for drop size classification, useful formulas and other information.
Features:
• Excellent spray distribution over a wide range of pressures 15-60 PSI.
• Ideal for rigs equipped with sprayer controllers.
• Reduces drift at lower pressures, better coverage at higher pressures.
• 80˚available in stainless steel (015, 02, 03-06) and ceramic (02, 03-08).
• 110˚available in stainless steel (025-05) and ceramic (025-20).
• 110˚available in poly (06,08,10,15 & 20).
• XR TeeJet tip molded into Quick TeeJet cap provides automatic spray
  alignment.
• Includes tightly fitting washer that stays put and assures a good seal.
XRC TEEJET
PART NO.             LIST PRICE
XRC80##-VS………………… $10.65
XRC110##-VS………………… $10.65
XRC80##-VK………………… $8.68
XRC110##-VK………………… $8.68
XRC110##-VP(6,8,10,15,20)… $4.97
## - Specify Tip Size
VS - Stainless Steel w/ VisiFlo® Color-Coding
VK - Ceramic w/ VisiFlo® Color-Coding
VP - Polymer w/ VisiFlo® Color-Coding
Stainless Steel, Ceramic or Polymer Insert with
Integrated Cap & Gasket
X
R
C
 TEEJET
LIS
T PRICE CATALOG
PLEAS E  A P P LY  D I S C OUNT
SPRAYER
SPECIALTIES